Statistics: Parents

1) Has the project helped your child to improve his English oral communication skills?

Very much
Much

A little

Not at all

No Answer

Answers

14

Ratio

63.64 %

31.82 %

4.55%

0 %

0%

2) Has the project helped your child to learn more about the other European countries and their

cultures?

Very much
Much

A little

Not at all

No Answer

3) Has the project helped your child to become more active in his learning?

Very much
Much

A little

Not at all

No Answer

Answers

14

Answers

13

Ratio

63.64 %

31.82 %

0%

0%

4.55 %

Ratio

59.09 %

40.91 %

0%

0%

0%



4) Do you think Erasmus+ projects can be beneficial to pupils in general?

Answers Ratio

Very much DN 22 100%

Much 0 0%
A little 0 0%
Not at all 0 0%
No Answer 0 0%

5) Would you recommend Erasmus projects to other families?

Answers Ratio

Yes DN 22 100%

No 0 0%

No Answer 0 0%

6) What would you suggest to change or modify or improve in the project meeting?
Nothing — 10 (45%)
Longer duration abroad — 5 (23%)

Without answer — 7 (32%)

7) Meeting organization: Information (about the project, travel, accomodation, etc) received before the
meeting from the host partner, was:
Tick the right box / boxes.

Answers = Ratio

Very good DN 22 100%

Good 0 0%
Not so bad 0 0%
Unsatisfactory 0 0%

No Answer 0 0%



